
0 1 2 3 4 5

G14- C42

SIERRA EL LAUREL

G14- C43

AGUA NUEVA

G14- C44

HUACHICHIL

G14- C52 G14- C53

MELCHOR OCAMPO

G14- C54

LA HEDIONDILLA

G14- C62

CONCEPCI N
DEL ORO

G14- C63

PRESA SAN PEDRO

G14- C64

EL SALVADOR

G MEZ FAR˝AS

100  40’101  00’101  20’101  40’

100  40’101  00’101  20’101  40’

24  30’

24  45’

25  00’

25  15’

24  30’

24  45’

25  00’

25  15’

OC
ANO PAC˝FICO

E.U.A.

GOLFO
DE

M XICO
ZACATECAS

COAHUILA

84 - 107

81 - 96

50 - 85

92 - 121

4 - 80

3 - 79

5 - 72

7 - 59

9 - 74

29 - 90

1 - 76
2 - 73

49 - 99

76 - 99
78 - 79

8 - 64

11 - 79

42 - 105

44 - 103

96 - 94

104 - 116

18 - 74

19 - 75

51 - 70

52 - 66

54 - 80

55 - 103

56 - 88

60 - 94

93 - 87

95 - 87

97 - 100

99 - 97

12 - 60

58 - 90

101 - 71

102 - 115

103 - 92

66 - 79

70 - 61

71 - 92

74 - 64

26 - 38

28 - 94

31 - 96

46 - 82

39 - 95

47 - 113

45 - 89

43 - 91

80 - 92

75 - 112

79 - 125

77 - 82

85 - 139

94 - 95

21 - 89

59 - 88

61 - 111

98 - 112

13 - 90

68 - 58

107 - 83

64 - 93

69 - 102

24 - 62

27 - 41

25 - 42

10 - 111

30 - 95

33 - 103

35 - 87

38 - 86

40 - 62

37 - 87

41 - 109

32 - 108

48 - 87

86 - 164

87 - 158

88 - 155
89 - 126

17 - 74

6 - 73

34 - 99

36 - 114

82 - 103

83 - 105

91 - 125

90 - 160

105 - 157

14 - 76
15 - 68

16 - 91

20 - 87

53 - 101

57 - 106

100 - 100

106 - 134

22 - 65

62 - 110

63 - 83

23 - 67

67 - 160

65 - 122

72 - 103

73 - 128

A
.e

l T

oro

A. los Mim bres

A. el Infiernico

A. la Boquilla
A. el Mimbre

EL BECERRO

DOLORES

EL REFUGIO

LAS HORTENCIAS

A
.

G
ua

di
an

a

A
. el R

in
c

n
de

Fuste

A
. O

jo
de

A
gua

EL HORMIGUERO

SANTA
ISABEL

LA PRESA

A
. C

ontreras

A
. e l H

orm
ig

uero

VILLA

LA HACIENDA

LA ESCONDIDA

TANQUE
NUEVO

EL ALICANTE

LA NORIA

HIDALGO

BORDO
DE LA PASTA

EL PERDIDO

SANTA
ROSA

A. los B
ur

ro
s

A. la C
aja

LA LAGUNITA LA COLADERA

EL CEDRITO

A. Salto del Moro

A
. e

l B
aj

o

A
rro

yo
C

olorado

SAN FRANCISCO

A. el
Indio

A
. el Piquete

Blanco

C. LA CEJAPICACHO
EL FUSTE C. EL QUEMADO

C. SAN ISIDRO

C. LA LAGUNITA

C. LA PASTA

C
A

A
D

A
 C

O
N

TR
ER

A
S

PUERTO
LA SABANILLA

CA
ADA EL M

IM
BRE

C. LAS CRUCES

LOMA LOS MATEOS

LOMAS
LAS ENRAMADAS

LOMA
LOS CUERVOSLOMA

LOS DESMONTES

S      I      E      R      R      A           S      A      N            J      U      A      N

C. LA CHUECA

LOMA
EL COLUMPIO

LOMA EL PERICO

LOMA LA PE A
LOMA EL PICUDO

LOMA LA MAJADA

LOMA EL CUATE

S    I    E    R    R    A         E    L         M    E    Z    Q    U    I    T    E

LOMA LOS TRES HERMANOS
LOMA EL SALTO

LOMA LA VIRGEN

LOMA LAS CUESTAS

CA
ADA COLORADA

LOMA EL MADERO

PUERTO
LAS LECHUGUILLAS CERRO COLORADO

C
A

A
D

A
 E

L 
R

A
Y

A
D

O

C. LA TINAJA

C
A

A
D

A
 L

A
S 

A
U

R
A

S

S   I   E   R   R   A      L   A      C   U   C   H   I   L   L   A

LOMA
EL MADERO

C. EL DIVISADERO

LOMA HIDALGO

C. OJO DE AGUA

S   I   E   R   R   A         E   L         P    E    D   R   E   G   O   S   O

CA
A

D
A

 O
JO

 D
E 

A
G

U
A

CA
ADA L

AS 
M

ULA
S

PUERTO
SAN FELIPE

CA
ADA E

L O
R

GANO

CA
A

D
A

 E
L 

SA
N

TO
 N

I
O

CA
ADA C

ORRAL 
LO

S 
BARRANCOS

LOMAS VERDES

CA
ADA E

L 
COLO

RADO

C. EL PIQUETE
BLANCO

2000

2050

2100

2050

20
00

2000

1850

2000

2100

18
00

1700

2300

2300 2200

2050

1850

2300

2350

1950

1750

2000

1900

1800

1950

1950

2250

20
00

1900

19
50

2000

2050

2100

23
00

18
00

17
50

18
50

1900

1900

1950

19
50

21
00

19
50

1800

1750

1850

1750

1800

1750

17
50

1850

1900

2000

2200

2000
1900

C. EL HU RFANO

2250

1850

1900

18
50

22
50

1850

2000

1900

18
00

19
00

18
50

20
50

19
50

S   I   E   R   R   A       E   L       F   R   A   I   L   E

2450

2000

1950

2250

S    I    E    R
    R

    A
             E    L            P    L    O

    M
    O

2100

21
50

C. COYOTES

C
A

A
D

A
 L

A
 A

G
U

JA

C      A                  N            T      E      X      A      S

CA ADA EL PEDREGOSO

LOMA
LAS TRES LOMAS

CA
ADA EL TORO

CA
ADA RINC

N DEL PLOMO

LOMA EL PACH N

LOMA CA N HONDO

1850

2200

1900

LOMA LA ARA A

2000

C. EL CERRO BOLA

22
00

1800

1800

CERRO
PEDREGOSO

19
50

1850

1850

PUERTO
LOS ESPOSADOS

CA
ADA LAS LOMAS VERDES

2350

2000

1800

2050

2050

2350 22
00

2000

2000

18
50

18
50

20
00

19
50

2400

1900

2000

1950

19
00

2250

CERROS LOS INDIOS

20
001800

1900

1850

19
00

1850

19
00

1950

LOMA
LA RATA

18
50

LOMA LA HACIENDA

18
00

1950

1950

LOMA
LA CORONA

LOMA BOLA

1900

CA
ADA BONIFACIO

LOMAS LAS AURAS

LOMA
URIBE

S     I     E     R     R     A          L     A     S          T     A     P     I     A     S

101  10’101  15’101  20’ 101  05’ 101  00’2950009085807570265000

101  00’101  05’101  10’101  15’101  20’ 2950009085807570265000 m. E
24  45’

24  55’

25  00’

2740000

45

50

55

60

2765000

24  45’

24  50’

24  55’

25  00’

27
40

00
0 

m
. N

45

50

55

60

27
65

00
0

24  50’

La Noria

Cerro
G ero

El Colorado

La Majada

El Baj o
de San Isidro

Los Desmontes

Las Pintas

Tanque
Escondido

La Fe en Dios

A SALTILLOA SALTILLO

Punta
Santa Elena

Las Glorias

El Mezquite

Potrero la Joya

El Puerto

El Venado

Estaci n
el Salitre

Rancho Nuevo

El Salitre

La Victoria

La Huerta

La Mora

Presa
de los Muchachos

El Gorri n

Potrero
San Pedro

El Mirador

La Cuchilla

La Soledad

Las ̀ nimas

San Salvador

Potrero
la Aurora

Magueyes Verdes

El Palmar

Las Mangas

San Francisco

El Descanso

San Juan
del Retiro

El Vergel

Rancho
Ciento Veintid s

San Francisco
(La Lidia)

La Joya de Pedro

El Arbolito

Guadalupe
Victoria

G MEZ FAR˝AS

Encarnaci n
de GuzmÆn

San Isidro

Las Hortencias

Estaci n
G mez Far as

San JosØ
de los Carrillo

Santa
Teresa

Santa Mar a

SAN FRANCISCO
DEL EJIDO

NUEVO
G MEZ FAR˝AS

A CONCEPCI N DEL R˝O

A
 L

A
 V

E
N

T
U

R
A

` REA MINERALIZADA BU UELOS

` REA MINERALIZADA ROCAMONTES

` REA MINERALIZADA SANTA MAR˝A

 EL OJO DE AGUA
ARCILLAS

(COLORANTES)

 SAN ENRIQUE-DE LUNA
Mn

(MA,04,OX)

 SAN GREGORIO
Mn

(VT,04,OX)

 EL SUPLICIO
Pb,Zn,Fe

(VT,04,OX)

 LA VIRGEN
BARITA

(MA,04,SL)

LOMA VERDE
 Pb,Zn,Fe

(VT,04,OX)

VANESA
 Fe,Zn

(MA,04,OX)

 CA N DE CONTRERAS
FOSFORITA

(ES,16,FF)

 EL SALVADOR
Zn,Pb

(VT,04,OX)

 EL PINACATE
BARITA

(MA,04,SL)

 LA PRESA-EL CA N
BARITA

(MA,04,SL)

 ROCAMONTES
Fe,Pb

(MA,04,OX)

 EL PIQUETE BLANCO
BARITA

(VT,04,SL)

 LA CUCHILLA
Mn

(VT,04,OX)

 LA CALERA
Pb

(VT,04,OX)

 LA CALERA II
Fe,Pb

(VT,04,OX)

PUNTA SANTA ELENA
FOSFORITA

(ES,16,FF)

SAN FELIPE
 Pb,Zn,Fe

(VT,04,OX)

BARITA
SANTA MAR˝A (INACTIVA)

CONCENTRACI N GRAVIM TRICA

LOMA BLANCA
CALIZA

(CARBONATO DE CALCIO)

SANTA TERESA
ARENISCA

(LAJAS)

SAN JOS
ARENISCA

(LAJAS)

EL FIL N
Fe

(IR,04,OX)

SANTA MAR˝A
BARITA

(MA,04,SL)

200 Ton/d a


